
Pipestone County Jail

In Custody 01-09-2026 14:52

Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges

139029 Holter, Jeremy Donald M 40 3714 11-28-2025 13:34

G - COURT/PENDING - 609.2242.2

Domestic Assault-GM-Subsequent Violation

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.223.1

Assault-3rd Degree-Substantial Bodily Harm

88948 Johnson, David Allen M 48 3736 01-05-2026 18:36

G - SENTENCED - 169A.20.1(5)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle -
Alcoh


